

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 17-23 Lost North**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$31,535.00

Bidders Name	PW PULP	PR PULP	PJ PULP	T PULP	F PULP	S PULP	A PULP	H PULP	O PULP	MX PULP	MR PULP	BA PULP	PW LOGS	PR LOGS	H LOGS	MR LOGS	BW LOGS	MX LOGS	O LOGS	ASH LOGS	MH LOGS	BA LOGS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	
4" Top					270				525	3950														
Whole Tree																								
COUNTRY FOREST PROD					\$2.00				\$5.00	\$9.00														\$38,715.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
																								\$0.00
AVERAGE	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	\$2.00	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	\$5.00	\$9.00	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	\$0.00

